Jabra GN

ENGAGE 45 SE

Hands-free, crystal clear deskphone calls.

Microphone optimized for speech clarity with
wideband audio.

Compatible with the Engage 55 USB adaptor
(Link 400) and Engage 65 base.

DECT Security certification and FIPS military-
grade 256-bit encryption.

Product name

> Durable design for busy environments.

> Up to 150 meters / 490 feet wireless range.

> Lightweight for comfort all day.

Engage 45 SE Stereo

Engage 45 SE Mono

TECH SHEET

Engage 45 SE Convertible

General info

Box contents

Packaging dimensions (WxHxD)

Headset Weight
Warranty

LED features and functions

Headset, Phone adapter cable,
user documents, Headset base
unit, power supply

790mm x 95mm x 147mm |
7.48in x 3.74in x 5.79in

8392.930z
2 years

Answer/end call, Battery status,
Busylight, deskstand docking
indication, Firmware update
status, incoming call,
Mute/unmute, Power indicator,
Volume up/down

Headset, Phone adapter cable,
user documents, Headset base
unit, power supply

190mm x 95mm x 147mm |
7.48in x 3.74in x 5.79in

579|2.010z

2 years

Answer/end call, Battery status,

Busylight, deskstand docking
indication, Firmware update
status, incoming call,
Mute/unmute, Power indicator,
Volume up/down

Headset, 3 sets of EarGels™, Ear
hook, Head band, Phone adapter
cable, user documents, Headset

base unit, power supply

145mm x 95mm x 190mm |
5.71in x 3.74in x 7.48in

219|0.740z
2 years

Answer/end call, Battery status,
Busylight, deskstand docking
indication, Firmware update
status, incoming call,
Mute/unmute, Power indicator,
Volume up/down

Audio Speaker frequency range 40Hz - 16000Hz 40Hz- 16000Hz 40Hz - 16000Hz
Speaker bandwidth (speak mode) 150Hz - 6800Hz 150Hz - 6800Hz 150Hz - 6800Hz
Microphone type Dual microphone Dual microphone Electret Condenser (ECM) Uni-
Directional Microphone
User hearing protection PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0,PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0,PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0,
EU Noise at Work, G616 EU Noise at Work, G616 EU Noise at Work, G616
Microphone bandwidth 100Hz - 10000Hz 100Hz - 10000Hz 100Hz - 10000Hz
Software & Compatible software and/or apps Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra
Apps Xpress Xpress Xpress
Fit & Comfort Form factor On-ear headband On-ear headband (neckband as  Earhook, headband (neckband as
accessory) accessory)
Battery Talk time Up to 13 hours (with busylight ~ Up to 13 hours (with busylight ~ Up to 9 hours (with busylight off)

Corded charging
Sleep mode
Charging time

Battery status % after 30 min / 60 min

Battery type

User exchangeable battery

off)

USB-C™

Yes

Up to 90 minutes

40% after 30 min charging and
80% after 60 min charging

off)

USB-C™

Yes

Up to 90 minutes

40% after 30 min charging and
80% after 60 min charging

USB-C™
Yes
Up to 90 minutes

40% after 30 min charging and
80% after 60 min charging

Rechargeable lithium-ion battery Rechargeable lithium-ion battery Rechargeable lithium-ion battery

Yes

Yes

No



Connectivity ~ Wireless technology DECT DECT DECT
Operating range Up to 150m | 490ft Up to 150m | 490ft Up to 100m | 330ft
Extended info Power consumption Up to 0.65A/ 7.5V [/ 4.875W Up to 0.65A / 7.5V / 4.875W Up to 0.65A/ 7.5V [/ 4.875W
Operating temperature -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 131°F -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 131°F -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 131°F
Storage temperature -5°Cto 45°C| 23°F to 113°F -5°Cto 45°C| 23°F to 113°F -5°C to 45°C | 23°F to 113°F

PRODUCT TYPE SKU

DESCRIPTION

Products 9653-523-125
9655-523-125
9659-523-125

Accessories 14101-60
14101-61
14101-72
14101-73
14121-34
14121-37
14121-38
14121-39
14121-40
14121-41
14151-09
14207-42
14207-43
14207-44
14207-79
14207-80
14207-81
14207-82
14401-42
14401-47
14401-52

Jabra Engage 45 SE - Mono

Jabra Engage 45 SE - Convertible

Jabra Engage 45 SE - Stereo

Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 5 pairs for Stereo headset
Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 10 pieces for Mono headset
Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 1 pair for Stereo headset
Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 2 pieces for Mono

Jabra Engage Headband Pad - Black, 5 pieces

Jabra Engage Mono Neckband

Jabra Engage Neckband for Convertible headset
Jabra Engage Mono Headband

Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset
Jabra Engage Convertible EarGels and Earhook Pack
Jabra Engage Battery Pack

Jabra Engage Power Supply - EMEA

Jabra Engage Power Supply - NA

Jabra Engage Power Supply - APAC (UK/AU/NZ)
Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-A (Stereo/Mono)
Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-C (Stereo/Mono)
Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-A (Convertible)

Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-C (Convertible)

Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Mono

Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Stereo

Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Convertible

Please note that different regions use different DECT frequencies. Therefore it is important to select the appropriate SKU for the

region where the headset will be used.
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Download the latest version of this document at:
jabra.com/support
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