

TECH SHEET

ENGAGE 45 SE

Hands-free, crystal clear deskphone calls.

- Microphone optimized for speech clarity with wideband audio.
- Compatible with the Engage 55 USB adaptor (Link 400) and Engage 65 base.
- > DECT Security certification and FIPS militarygrade 256-bit encryption.
- > Durable design for busy environments.
- > Up to 150 meters / 490 feet wireless range.
- > Lightweight for comfort all day



Product name		Engage 45 SE Stereo	Engage 45 SE Mono	Engage 45 SE Convertible
General info	Box contents	Headset, Phone adapter cable, user documents, Headset base unit, power supply	Headset, Phone adapter cable, user documents, Headset base unit, power supply	Headset, 3 sets of EarGels™, Ear hook, Head band, Phone adapter cable, user documents, Headset base unit, power supply
	Packaging dimensions (WxHxD)	190mm x 95mm x 147mm 7.48in x 3.74in x 5.79in	190mm x 95mm x 147mm 7.48in x 3.74in x 5.79in	145mm x 95mm x 190mm 5.71in x 3.74in x 7.48in
	Headset Weight	83g 2.93oz	57g 2.01oz	21g 0.74oz
	Warranty	2 years	2 years	2 years
	LED features and functions	Answer/end call, Battery status, Busylight, deskstand docking indication, Firmware update status, incoming call, Mute/unmute, Power indicator, Volume up/down	Answer/end call, Battery status, Busylight, deskstand docking indication, Firmware update status, incoming call, Mute/unmute, Power indicator, Volume up/down	Answer/end call, Battery status, Busylight, deskstand docking indication, Firmware update status, incoming call, Mute/unmute, Power indicator, Volume up/down
Audio	Speaker frequency range	40Hz - 16000Hz	40Hz - 16000Hz	40Hz - 16000Hz
	Speaker bandwidth (speak mode)	150Hz - 6800Hz	150Hz - 6800Hz	150Hz-6800Hz
	Microphone type	Dual microphone	Dual microphone	Electret Condenser (ECM) Uni- Directional Microphone
	User hearing protection	PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0 EU Noise at Work, G616),PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0 EU Noise at Work, G616),PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™ 2.0 EU Noise at Work, G616
	Microphone bandwidth	100Hz - 10000Hz	100Hz - 10000Hz	100Hz - 10000Hz
Software & Apps	Compatible software and/or apps	Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra Xpress	Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra Xpress	Jabra Direct, Jabra SDK, Jabra Xpress
Fit & Comfort	Form factor	On-ear headband	On-ear headband (neckband as accessory)	Earhook, headband (neckband as accessory)
Battery	Talk time	Up to 13 hours (with busylight off)	Up to 13 hours (with busylight off)	Up to 9 hours (with busylight off)
	Corded charging	USB-C™	USB-C™	USB-C™
	Sleep mode	Yes	Yes	Yes
	Charging time	Up to 90 minutes	Up to 90 minutes	Up to 90 minutes
	Battery status % after 30 min / 60 min	40% after 30 min charging and 80% after 60 min charging	40% after 30 min charging and 80% after 60 min charging	40% after 30 min charging and 80% after 60 min charging
	Battery type	Rechargeable lithium-ion battery	Rechargeable lithium-ion battery	Rechargeable lithium-ion battery
	User exchangeable battery	Yes	Yes	No

Connectivity	Wireless technology	DECT	DECT	DECT
	Operating range	Up to 150m 490ft	Up to 150m 490ft	Up to 100m 330ft
Extended info	Power consumption	Up to 0.65A / 7.5V / 4.875W	Up to 0.65A / 7.5V / 4.875W	Up to 0.65A / 7.5V / 4.875W
	Operating temperature	-10°C to 55°C 14°F to 131°F	-10°C to 55°C 14°F to 131°F	-10°C to 55°C 14°F to 131°F
	Storage temperature	-5°C to 45°C 23°F to 113°F	-5°C to 45°C 23°F to 113°F	-5°C to 45°C 23°F to 113°F

PRODUCT TYPE	SKU	DESCRIPTION		
Products	9653-523-125	Jabra Engage 45 SE - Mono		
	9655-523-125	Jabra Engage 45 SE - Convertible		
	9659-523-125	Jabra Engage 45 SE - Stereo		
Accessories	14101-60	Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 5 pairs for Stereo headset		
	14101-61	Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 10 pieces for Mono headset		
	14101-72	Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 1 pair for Stereo headset		
	14101-73	Jabra Engage Ear Cushions - 2 pieces for Mono		
	14121-34	Jabra Engage Headband Pad - Black, 5 pieces		
	14121-37	Jabra Engage Mono Neckband		
	14121-38	Jabra Engage Neckband for Convertible headset		
	14121-39	Jabra Engage Mono Headband		
	14121-40	Jabra Engage Headband for Convertible headset		
	14121-41	Jabra Engage Convertible EarGels and Earhook Pack		
	14151-09	Jabra Engage Battery Pack		
	14207-42	Jabra Engage Power Supply - EMEA		
	14207-43	Jabra Engage Power Supply - NA		
	14207-44	Jabra Engage Power Supply - APAC (UK/AU/NZ)		
	14207-79	Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-A (Stereo/Mono)		
	14207-80	Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-C (Stereo/Mono)		
	14207-81	Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-A (Convertible)		
	14207-82	Jabra Engage Desk Stand USB-C (Convertible)		
	14401-42	Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Mono		
	14401-47	Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Stereo		
	14401-52	Jabra Engage SE Replacement Headset - Convertible		

Please note that different regions use different DECT frequencies. Therefore it is important to select the appropriate SKU for the region where the headset will be used.

Jabra Engage 45 SE Tech Sheet 13082024

Download the latest version of this document at: jabra.com/support

© 2024 GN Audio A/S. All rights reserved.Jabra® is a registered trademark of GN Audio A/S. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by GN Audio A/S is under license. Specifications are subject to change without notice.